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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendra Foster535
Harbor City

9.225 8.850 9.5509.675 37.300
1T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Lisa Deluca227
Southern Starz

9.125 8.825 9.6759.175 36.800
3 3 5 1 2 

2 

Siena Ramirez493
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.000 9.2259.550 36.725
4 1 2 7 3 

3 

Maggie Takamatsu496
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.525 9.3509.350 36.450
1T 7 4 6 4 

4 

Eden Fleming302
World Class - FL

8.675 8.650 9.6009.425 36.350
7 6 3 2 5 

5 

Helen Geiger303
World Class - FL

8.375 8.725 9.4259.025 35.550
8 4 6 5 6 

6 

Taniah Tomlinson615
Gulf Coast

8.825 8.675 9.5258.150 35.175
5T 5 10 4 7 

7 

Kelsi Longabardi229
Southern Starz

8.825 7.900 9.2008.800 34.725
5T 8 7T 8 8 

8 

Lillian Harlan233
Southern Starz

8.200 7.450 9.0508.800 33.500
9 10 7T 9 9 

9 

Sadie Struck133
Gulf Breeze

8.125 7.700 8.8008.675 33.300
10 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Williams187
Premier - FL

9.125 8.200 9.5009.450 36.275
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kadin Allen186
Premier - FL

9.000 8.300 9.3009.025 35.625
2T 2 6 4 2 

2 

Addison Barno499
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 7.350 9.3509.300 35.000
2T 11 2 2T 3 

3 

Alaina Johnsen153
Jenks - OK

8.475 7.900 9.3509.050 34.775
5T 8 5 2T 4 

4 

Edee Barkett158
Jenks - OK

8.100 8.100 9.0759.200 34.475
10 6T 3 7 5 

5 

Abigail Zemanek157
Jenks - OK

8.350 8.100 9.1508.750 34.350
7T 6T 8 6 6 

6 

Daisy Frank589
Bay City

8.475 8.600 9.2507.975 34.300
5T 1 11 5 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Webb156
Jenks - OK

7.700 8.150 8.8759.150 33.875
11 5 4 9 8 

8 

Jamie Bray616
Gulf Coast

9.000 8.200 8.1008.500 33.800
2T 3T 9T 11 9 

9 

Ashley Mason573
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 7.500 8.8508.950 33.650
7T 10 7 10 10 

10 

Amalia Martin593
Bay City

8.300 7.800 8.9258.500 33.525
9 9 9T 8 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ocean Dowd228
Southern Starz

8.625 8.400 9.4259.400 35.850
6 5 1 1 1T

1T

Juliana Hess482
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.500 9.3759.150 35.850
2 3 4 2 1T

1T

Shannon Bryan618
Gulf Coast

9.100 8.450 8.8509.275 35.675
1 4 2 10T 3 

3 

Cassidy Zellner312
World Class - FL

8.425 8.650 9.1009.000 35.175
9 1 6 6 4 

4 

Payton Zwierzchowski135
Gulf Breeze

8.650 7.950 9.0758.925 34.600
4T 8 8 7 5 

5 

Madalyn Rowe232
Southern Starz

8.700 8.250 9.3258.300 34.575
3 6 10 3 6 

6 

Lilian Conran602
Elite World

8.575 7.800 8.9009.075 34.350
7 9T 5 9 7 

7 

Jasmine Lamelas378
Gym World Naples

8.475 8.050 8.8508.950 34.325
8 7 7 10T 8 

8 

Isabela Negley617
Gulf Coast

8.650 8.625 9.1507.650 34.075
4T 2 11 5 9 

9 

Leiani Bush653
Bay City

8.400 7.800 9.0258.325 33.550
10 9T 9 8 10 

10 

Isabel Villalobos155
Jenks - OK

8.150 0.000 9.2509.200 26.600
11 11 3 4 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 S6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Taylor343
Top Flight BobSierra

8.675 8.775 9.4759.175 36.100
5 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Lily DiFranco480
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 9.4008.900 35.900
6 1 6 3 2 

2 

Tara Grey572
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 8.600 8.7508.500 35.150
1 4 8T 10 3 

3 

Madeline Johnson306
World Class - FL

8.200 8.050 9.4509.175 34.875
10 5 2T 2 4 

4 

Sabrina Nartinez613
Elite World

8.850 8.000 8.8759.050 34.775
4 6T 4 9 5 

5 

Casandra Ortega491
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 7.850 9.1508.500 34.600
3 10 8T 4T 6 

6 

Cameron Jackson305
World Class - FL

8.475 7.925 9.1509.000 34.550
8 8 5 4T 7 

7 

Haven Osler340
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.000 9.1508.800 34.450
7 6T 7 4T 8 

8 

Kiara Rodriguez537
Harbor City

9.175 8.650 8.7257.700 34.250
2 3 11 11 9 

9 

Daysha Flowers152
Jenks - OK

8.250 7.900 9.0008.450 33.600
9 9 10 8 10 

10 

Baleigh Pennington341
Top Flight BobSierra

7.950 6.900 9.1259.450 33.425
11 11 1 7 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Kirby536
Harbor City

9.050 9.100 9.7009.475 37.325
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Alysa Bodanza183
Premier - FL

9.200 9.075 9.1509.350 36.775
2 3 2 8T 2 

2 

Lauren Rossman184
Premier - FL

9.000 9.175 9.4508.950 36.575
5 1 8T 2 3 

3 

Brooke Sullivan495
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 8.900 9.0009.200 36.325
1 4 4T 11 4 

4 

Aajaylah Cromartie646
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.750 9.2509.325 35.875
9T 5 3 5 5T

5T

Emma Schaeffer576
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.700 9.1008.950 35.875
3 6 8T 10 5T

5T

Cameron McFarland252
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 9.3259.100 35.475
11 7T 6T 3 7 

7 

Gavriella Espinosa256
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 7.950 9.1759.200 35.225
6T 10T 4T 6T 8 

8 

Emi Goto136
Gulf Breeze

8.900 8.150 9.1758.900 35.125
6T 9 10 6T 9 

9 

Abigayle Mauro338
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 7.950 9.1508.450 34.100
9T 10T 11 8T 10 

10 

Natalie Meyer253
Stars Gymnastics

8.000 8.600 9.3007.875 33.775
12 7T 12 4 11 

11 

Maya Roush575
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 7.000 8.4009.100 33.350
8 12 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Lowery485
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.050 9.5009.275 37.100
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Thompson497
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 9.000 9.3509.175 36.700
2 3 4T 5 2 

2 

Zoe Anderson247
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 9.5259.300 36.625
4 5 1 1 3 

3 

Roselyn Llanes484
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 9.4508.800 36.225
6 1 8 3T 4 

4 

Kira McClard371
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 8.775 9.0759.250 36.000
5 6 3 9 5 

5 

Haruka Ozturk492
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 8.825 9.1009.175 35.825
8 4 4T 8 6 

6 

Haley Rogers619
Gulf Coast

9.025 8.175 9.4509.100 35.750
3 9 6T 3T 7 

7 

Ashley Harrop248
Stars Gymnastics

8.250 8.100 9.2759.100 34.725
12 11 6T 6 8 

8 

Allison Meister574
LaFleur's Tampa

8.775 8.200 9.0508.550 34.575
7 8 9 10 9 

9 

Chloe Troyer375
Top Flight BobSierra

8.350 8.125 9.0258.400 33.900
11 10 10 11 10 

10 

Kate Butcher601
Elite World

8.375 8.475 9.1757.600 33.625
10 7 12 7 11 

11 

Olivia Carollo569
LaFleur's Tampa

8.625 7.850 8.8507.800 33.125
9 12 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyson O'Connor490
Tampa Gymnastics

9.275 9.150 9.3759.150 36.950
1 1 5 5 1 

1 

Bianca Nicholas489
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.450 9.5009.400 36.400
4T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Elizabeth Lydon486
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.600 9.4259.200 36.350
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Brianna McKissick137
Gulf Breeze

9.250 8.750 9.4008.550 35.950
2 3 10 4 4T

4T

Alyssa Ellis571
LaFleur's Tampa

8.825 8.800 9.2259.100 35.950
6T 2 6T 6T 4T

4T

Julianna Galobardi481
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.200 9.2259.300 35.425
8 8 2 6T 6 

6 

Maddie Bain182
Premier - FL

9.050 8.050 8.9009.175 35.175
4T 9 4 10 7 

7 

Emma Walker254
Stars Gymnastics

8.475 8.575 9.1009.000 35.150
9 5 8T 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Miller339
Top Flight BobSierra

8.825 7.550 9.4509.100 34.925
6T 12 6T 2 9 

9 

Lily Lopez251
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.600 8.4509.000 33.450
10 11 8T 12 10 

10 

Taylor Martinez337
Top Flight BobSierra

7.850 8.275 8.8008.375 33.300
11T 7 11 11 11 

11 

Alyssa Segura376
Gym World Naples

7.850 8.025 8.9258.300 33.100
11T 10 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 S7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Messersmith487
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.5259.525 37.300
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Sullivan494
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.900 9.3509.350 36.725
4 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Morgan Bentley534
Harbor City

9.325 8.325 9.0009.550 36.200
1 8 1 8 3 

3 

Emily Kinkade250
Stars Gymnastics

9.275 8.775 8.9509.100 36.100
3 3T 5T 9 4 

4 

Natalie Kerr249
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 8.675 9.3759.300 36.075
8 5 4 2 5 

5 

Natalya Zavala498
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.775 9.0509.100 35.725
7 3T 5T 7 6 

6 

Jasmin Jewell483
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.500 9.1758.950 35.650
5 6T 10 5T 7 

7 

Cassidy Millhouse460
Apollo   FL

8.625 8.500 8.4509.050 34.625
9 6T 7T 12 8 

8 

Emily Redmon342
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.050 9.1758.250 34.325
6 9 13 5T 9 

9 

Abby Suarez255
Stars Gymnastics

8.325 7.650 8.6009.050 33.625
11 12 7T 11 10T

10T

Selin Tavlan577
LaFleur's Tampa

8.100 7.925 8.9008.700 33.625
13 10 12 10 10T

10T

Emily Cohen377
Gym World Naples

8.275 7.800 8.2009.050 33.325
12 11 7T 13 12 

12 

Becca Bach336
Top Flight BobSierra

8.375 6.250 9.3508.900 32.875
10 13 11 3T 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics L 112.150 27.850 27.300 28.475 28.525
11 1 1

2 Stars Gymnastics L 109.450 27.175 26.250 27.800 28.225
23 2 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa L 107.900 27.275 26.100 27.150 27.375
32 3 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 6,7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City S 111.275 27.725 26.600 28.700 28.250
3T1 1 1

2 Premier - FL S 110.150 27.375 26.550 27.975 28.250
3T2 2 2

3 Southern Starz S 107.925 26.650 25.475 27.375 28.425
25 5 5

4 Gulf Coast S 107.875 27.125 25.750 26.875 28.125
53 4 6

5 World Class - FL S 107.700 25.575 26.025 27.625 28.475
16 3 3

6 Gulf Breeze S 105.800 26.800 24.850 26.500 27.650
74 6 7

7 Jenks - OK S 104.725 25.075 24.350 27.550 27.750
68 7 4

8 Bay City S 101.375 25.175 24.200 24.800 27.200
87 8 9

9 Gym World Naples S 100.750 24.600 23.875 26.300 25.975
99 9 8
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